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No.
49
37
44
11x

14
17
69

11

97
22
95
12
19
98
92

71

33

Name

Jack Finch/ Scott Murphy

Mark Furcini
Maurice Hull
Tom Salley
Larry Carroll
Aaron Dudley
Marshall McLeod
John Orzechowski
Roger Reuse
Steve Dunn
Bobby Reuse
Merlin Mitchell
Ron Fariss
Chris Liesfeld
Donald Soenen
Bob Davis
Dale Phelon
Kenneth Liesfeld
Michael Goodman
Steven Graham
Ron Read
Jeff Simpson

Best Tm
01:57.4
01:57.8
02:01.7
02:04.5
02:04.9
02:01.5
02:02.5
02:05.6
02:06.3
02:09.7
02:08.8
02:08.8
02:03.2
02:02.4
02:01.0
02:02.3
02:01.3
02:01.2
02:02.8
02:12.3
02:10.0
02:15.3

Make
Charger
Dodge Charger
Cutlass
Taurus
Lumina
Charger
03 Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Grand Prix
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Taurus
Monte Carlo

94 Thunderbird :rnandina Beach, |

Monte Carlo
Lumina
Taurus

Grand Prix
Lumina

Hometown
Thomasville, NC
Phoenix, AZ
High Point, NC
Martinez, GA
Montchonin, DE
Thomasville, NC
Raleigh, SC
Frederick, MD
Birmingham, AL
Hanover, PA
Calera, AL
Tallahassee, FL
Lynchburg, VA
Richmond, VA
Saline, Ml
Thaxton, VA

Montpelier, VA
Alpharetta, GA
Salisbury, NC
Sterling, VA
Charlotte, NC

Class
LSC-A
LSC-A
HSC-A

HROC-B
BSC-B

LSCX
LSC-X
LSC-B

LSCX

LSCX

LSCX

HROC-B

LSCX

LSCX
LSC-A

LSCX
LSC-A

LSCX

HROC-B
LSCX
LSCX

HROC-B

Laps
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24



